wds

Miniorenfinale 2014 Regio Zuid, Brabant
U8 Roosendaal, 14- - 15-6-2014

hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Programmanr. 15
14-6-2014 - 15:55

Meisjes, 100m vlinderslag

Meisjes Minioren 5
Inschrijflijst

Rang

O©CoO~NOUODWNPRE

PR R R R R
OUMWNRFRO

17

18

AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
LT,AFGEM
LT,AFGEM
AFGEM
AFW

Gabriela Topfer
Wynona van Gelder
llse Verhoef
Cynthia van Elen
Sophie Albers
Edvina Hodzic

Mila Maas

Joélle Steltenpool
Sanne Teeuwsen
Evi Meuleman
Yanna van der Heijden
Renske Dalm

Kyara Damen

Maud Broeders
Jade Hoppenbrouwers
Ronica Lolo
Deborah lhe

Lieke Smeets

Lizze Martens
Shayen Bakx

Inge Maessen
Meggie Bakker
Jannate Daher
Rosa Ta

Lotte van de Laak

D 200301764
D 200301304
D 200302288
D 200300656
D 200300990
D 200302092
D 200302966
D 200301302
D 200300992
D 200303810
D 200301334
D 200301336
D 200300138
D 200300854
D 200301690
D 200301762
D 200300814
D 200301306
D 200301300
D 200301252
D 200303526
D 200302962
D 200302548
D 200303542
D 200301154

PSV

PSV

PSV

ZWK Merlet
Arethusa
Dommelbaarzen
PSV

SBC 2000
Arethusa
Tempo
Tempo
Tempo
PSV

De Vennen
Wzv

PSV

De Vennen
PSV

SBC 2000
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
PSV

SBC 2000
BzvV

Z&PC Dio
Zegenwerp

In.tijd
1:29.64
1:34.08
1:39.57
1:39.59
1:41.37
1:41.72
1:41.78
1:42.09
1:42.74
1:45.90
1:46.35
1:46.98
1:47.09
1:49.04
1:49.29
1:51.18
1:51.76
1:57.68
1:49.04
1:49.55
1:52.57
1:53.43
1:54.43
1:55.40
1:56.02
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